
Annexure-II 

Annexure referred to in reply to part (a) & (b) of Rajya Sabha Unstarred Question No. 96 

for 20.07.2023 raised by Dr. Sasmit Patra, MP (RS) regarding Migration of Labour in the 

Country. 

  

FY wise update of GKRA under PMKVY 2.0 as per SIP reports till 30-Jun-23 

Schem

e 

Compone

nt 

Training 

Type 

FY  Trained / Oriented  Certifie

d 

 Reported Placed 

PMKV

Y 2.0 

CSCM Short 

Term 

Training 

(STT) 

FY

-

20-

21 

                          21,

444 

      10,9

64 

                            

572 

FY

-

21-

22 

                          66,

328 

      57,2

57 

                       28,

733 

FY

-

22-

23 

                                

     - 

        5,0

97 

                         6,

320 

Short Term 

Training (STT) 

Total 

                          87,

772 

      73,3

18 

                       35,

625 

Recogniti

on of Prior 

Learning 

(RPL) 

FY

-

20-

21 

                          38,

034 

      25,8

97 

 NA 

FY

-

21-

22 

                                

     - 

        4,1

78 

 NA 



FY

-

22-

23 

                                

     - 

           1

17 

 NA 

Recognition of 

Prior Learning 

(RPL) Total 

                          38,

034 

      30,1

92 

 NA 

Total                        1,25,

806 

  1,03,51

0 

                       35,

625 

RPL Orients candidates and doesn’t mandate placements 

 

 


