Annexure-II

Annexure referred to in reply to part (a) & (b) of Rajya Sabha Unstarred Question No. 96 for 20.07.2023 raised by Dr. Sasmit Patra, MP (RS) regarding Migration of Labour in the Country.

FY wise	update of G	KRA under	PMK	XVY 2.0 as per SIF	P rep	orts	till 30-	Jun-23	
Schem e	Compone nt	Training Type	FY	Trained / Oriented		Certifie d		Reported Place	
PMKV Y 2.0	CSCM	Short Term Training (STT)	FY - 20- 21	444	21,	64	10,9	572	
			FY - 21- 22	328	66,	57	57,2	733	28
			FY - 22- 23	-		97	5,0	320	(
		Short Term Training (STT) Total		772	87,	18	73,3	625	35
		Recogniti on of Prior Learning (RPL)	FY - 20- 21	034	38,	97	25,8	NA	
			FY - 21- 22	-		78	4,1	NA	

RPI Orients can	didates and doesn't mai	806		0	625	
Total			1,25,	1,03,51		35,
	Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) Total	034	38,	30,1 92	NA	
	FY - 22- 23	-		1	NA	